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BXP INC.

ISIN: US1011211018

Overview

2024/10/18 22:26:25

Price
82.58 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

0.56% (0.46)

uUsS1011211018
BXP

Tradegate

EUR

Other

Stock

13,085 EUR
S&P 500

82.40 EUR (50)
82.78 EUR (40)
82.44 EUR
82.44 EUR
81.30 EUR
82.12 EUR
82.07353 EUR
139

11,408.22
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/10/14 =
2024/09/27 )
2024/09/27 2=
2024/09/27 ]
2024/09/23 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US1011211018&ID_NOTATION=35373037
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US1011211018&ID_NOTATION=35373037
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412301
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b4df49b3a4681b9bd3d42fa9588a475cf7262c3f76c93569f8b8739ca88e300f&idfile=61201&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61201%2F2024-10-14%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=746178c268a2ef0d7&time=1729423677&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409729
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e78adc0ea140488e028ab400df370a0637915cc7b7de2ed67c0cc8a9252aa760&idfile=61110&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61110%2F2024-09-27%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=888248425ecfb06c3&time=1729423677&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409672
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=24fa04e9e31e3d383374fb7296bd9fd86750ae028eabc17f0e54c0b05f2b1621&idfile=61109&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61109%2F2024-09-27%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c55434d15474d1526&time=1729423677&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409670
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3b833d7cb57f05a1998da7d9b9925ba81650511cf623739aed1d41116b00ceea&idfile=61108&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61108%2F2024-09-27%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=31a6ae11748f5e977&time=1729423677&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=408822
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b43a01b61b66c6b1055c32eaa6c6a1798306a4dc5a0498fd6b5840cf5c23012e&idfile=61074&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61074%2F2024-09-23%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=83ee947cdca9f22c6&time=1729423677&tool=RSC

BXP INC.

Details

2024/10/18 22:26:25

Price
82.58 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

0.56% (0.46)

ISIN uUsS1011211018
Symbol BXP
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 13,085 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 82.40 EUR (50)
Ask (Ask size) 82.78 EUR (40)
Open 82.44 EUR
High 82.44 EUR
Low 81.30 EUR
Close (prev. day) 82.12 EUR
VWAP 82.07353 EUR
Volume (pcs) 139
Trading volume 11,408.22
Number of trades 6
Last size 8
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +49.11% +53.05% -17.78%
Perf (abs.) +27.08 +28.50 -17.78
Beta 0.95 1.36 1.06
Volatility  26.76 34.58 34.02
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Stuttgart
NYSE
Munich

London Stock

Date

2024/10/
18

2024/10/
18

2024/10/
18

2024/10/
18

2024/04/

Time

22:26

21:31

22:00

08:01

16:55

Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
82.58 EUR  0.01 6
82.38EUR  0.00 5
89.72 USD 94.77 19,871
81.60 EUR  0.00 1
61.7113 USD 0.00 1
2/4

80.32 EUR (166)

73.81 EUR (94)

64.88 EUR (107)

60.94 EUR (226)

82.44 EUR (2024/10/18)
52.62 EUR (2024/05/29)
82.44 EUR (2024/10/18)
47.80 EUR (2023/11/13)


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=35373037
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=126968197
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=70741
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=79966837
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805394

BXP INC.

ERSTE

Group

Exchange

Hanover

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

11

2024/10/
18

2024/10/
18

2024/10/
18

2024/10/
18

17:25 81.96 EUR

21:55 82.50 EUR

19:30 82.44 EUR

08:08 81.60 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805394
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351422802
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15580657
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323766
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=256301

BXP INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
BXP INC.

Prudential Center, 800 Boylston Street -

02199-8103 Boston

Telefon: +1-617-236-3300
Fax: +1-617-236-3311

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Bruce Duncan

Carol Einiger

Derek West

Diane Hoskins

Douglas Linde

Joel Klein

Mary Kipp

Matthew Lustig

Timothy
Naughton

William Walton

Owen D.
Thomas

Bryan J. Koop

Donna D.
Garesché

Douglas T.
Linde

Eric G.
Kevorkian

Hilary Spann
James Whalen

Michael E.
LaBelle

Michael R.
Walsh

Robert E.
Pester

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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